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

8 Active MLS ID: 337382

This property lot dimensions consists of approximately 38*87 feet in the heart of Downtown Tallahassee. The previous structure was
demolished and the site is cleared and ready for development. Highest and best us would likely be a residential property or small office
building. It has tremendous exposure along Gadsden and is walking distance to all the numerous retail and commercial uses along
Monroe Street. The property is zoned Central Core which would allow numerous options. Unique Lot for Sale Downtown Tallahassee
38*87 - Approximate Lot Dimensions Outstanding Residential/Multifamily Site $179,000 Zoned Central Core

Listing Courtesy of BECK PARTNERS

820 E Call St Single Family 3/1 1,179 16,552 1955 $250,000 N/A $212

9 Active MLS ID: 341619

Super In-Town cottage with huge backyard! Original hardwood flooring throughout the living and bedroom. Light & bright living room
with with large windows to the backyard and deck. Cozy classic bath with pedestal sink & basket weave ceramic tile floors; Exterior
features include siding, fenced and newer HVAC. Many possibilities here! One car carport with oversized storage room & laundry room.
The property has an active termite bond. Fantastic price for this home. Walk to Cascades Park and restaurants! Buyer to verify all
dimensions

Listing Courtesy of ALLISON JAMES ESTATES & HOMES

S Monroe St Lot/Land –/– 63,597 – $425,000 N/A

10 Active MLS ID: 338209

Prime Commercial Development Opportunity! 1.46 acre Commercial Lot located in south Downtown Tallahassee. Zoned central urban
45, Allowing up to 45 dwelling units per acre, drive-thru fast food restaurants, various retail, financial institutions, lounges/bars, veterinary
services and daycare among many other uses. This lot is highly visible, clear, level and contiguous to a large holding pond. The South
Monroe corridor leading into downtown is currently going through revitalization with many commercial projects; high rise condos,
restaurants and breweries. Nearby Cascade Park, FAMU, North Florida Fair Grounds and Downtown Tallahassee.

Listing Courtesy of HARNETT REALTY

921 Briarcliff Rd Single Family 3/2 2,592 36,154 1941 $375,000 N/A $145

11 Pending MLS ID: 338188

Classic brick charmer built in 1941 sits on 0.83 of an acre and practically across the street from Leon High. Located just few blocks from
historic downtown and âup and comingâ Casscades Park. This property is unique with dual zoning of Office Residential (OR-1). Currently
used as a personal home for the past 30+ years but could easily be used as a professional office, law office, Bed & Breakfast, Daycare, Art
or Dance Studio, Medical or Dental Office. All heated & cooled sqft is on the main level with the potential of ~600+/- sqft in the walk-up
attic that could be converted into additional bedrooms or offices. The basement consists of 2 garage spots plus additional storage room.
Large covered patio area in the backyard with wood deck. ROOF 2016, HVAC 2021 (Buyer to verify all measurements and sqft).

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

805 Miccosukee Rd, #A Single Family 5/4 3,102 25,700 1924 $399,900 N/A $129

12 Active MLS ID: 341015

Rare find midtown location beauty! Renovated and all refinished hardwood floors, new appliances and fully renovated master bath. Main
house features 4 bedrooms, 3 full baths and likely original hardwood flooring. Has full guest renovated apartment featuring kitchenette,
living, bedroom and full bath with separate meter. Detached garage and storage/workshop. Guest Apt: kitchen-14x8, LR2- 14x11, BR2-
13x12. Note-all dimensions approximate. This is your chance to own this beautiful 1924 vintage midtown home!

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

2403 Hartsfield 301, #301 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,216 4,356 2004 $115,000 N/A $95
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